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Zerbin Uschi
Gieler Stefan
Straubinger Marco
Englbrecht Sabrina
Obermayer Hansi
Kreuzeder Florian
Eder Stefan
Schuhbeck Florian
Maier Bettina
Raster Christoph
Fuchs Benjamin
Bauer Tobias
Wimmer Jonas
Schuhbeck Matthias
Thalbauer Julia
Neumaier Fabian
Egen Simon

Sigl Alexander
Kreuzeder Martin
Koppold Lukas
Rieder Lukas
Aschenbrenner Jonas
Straucher Gabriel

Karpf Manuel
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8. Deutsche Talentsichtung
am 18. Juli 2021 in Kihbach

Ergebnisliste

SV Oberbergkirchen
FC Penzing

ESC Rattenbach
SC Pfeffenhausen
EC Lampoding
ESC Rattenbach
DJK SV Pleiskirchen
EC Lampoding

SV Kay

EC Furth

SV Kay

TSV Niederviehbach
SV DJK Wittibreut
EC Lampoding

SV DJK Wittibreut
DJK SG Ramsau
FC Penzing

EC Furth

ESC Rattenbach
TSV Kuhbach

TSV Niederviehbach
FC Penzing

SC Oberroth

FC Penzing

Helmut Schuhbeck
DESV-Jugendwart
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

482
465
458
447
446
431
415
408
406
385
378
353
351
349
342
340
336
336
335
326
326
325
308
300

189
146
127
160
163
147
120
180
162
159
133
154
145
134
123
148
122
143
140
133
118
156
129
127
160
109
100
144
140
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98
138
135
118

98
118
124

99
104
103
133
114

97
121
109
100
119

73

60-35-50-44
45-30-40-31
50-31-40- 6
25-48-32-55
30-35-50-48
35-51-26-35
40-35-20-25
60-30-40-50
50-38-40-34
40-50-43-26
50-29-20-34
40-35-40-39
40-41-50-14
50-39-15-30
30-25-30-38
35-33-40-40
30-34-40-18
40-53-25-25
30-33-50-27
40-33-30-30
30-27-30-31
45-40-33-38
60-29-20-20
50-19-23-35
50-32-60-18
35-34-35- 5
40-34-10-16
30-49-40-25
40-28-40-32
20-25- 6-10
20-28-40-10
35-33-40-30
30-22-40-43
35-15-25-43
40-22-20-16
40-15-40-23
30-18-50-26
20-36-23-20
20-21-30-33
40-25-28-10
40-27-30-36
35-31-28-20
30-21-30-16
20-30-43-28
40-29-20-20
30-14-31-25
20-33-40-26
10-28-20-15
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148

147

125

144

136

137

141

112

104

97

82

105

141

104

83

120

112

119

79

107

99

108

40-55-46- 6

56-60-40-22

40-42-38-28

36-55-40-16

38-35-44- 8

38-44-26-36

40-50-26-20

42-45-32-18

40-55-28-18

38-32-30-12

40-42-16- 6

28-47-14- 8

26-44- 8- 4

28-47-30- 0

42-45-38-16

28-34-40- 2

28-13-32-10

24-44-36-16

40-32-30-10

24-35-40-20

34-25-16- 4

24-37-34-12

24-19-44-12

36-42-20-10

Christian Rimsl
DESV-Sportdirektor
[Schriftfihrer]
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Reschberger Mike
Ecker Christoph
Hadersberger Laura
Dellinger Julian
Haucke Teresa
Baierl Marina

Bauer Markus
Kreppold Jonas
Tauschhuber Markus
Moser Magdalena
Steber Leonie
Bielmeier Lukas
Reschberger Simone
Schreder Elina
Regiert Anna
Barater Bianca
Baumgartner Nicolas

Hoidn Ben
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8. Deutsche Talentsichtung
am 18. Juli 2021 in Kihbach

Ergebnisliste

EC Lampoding
EC Steinburg
DJK SG Ramsau
FC Penzing

SC Oberroth

EC Kreuzstraf3l

TSV Niederviehbach

TSV Kihbach
TSV Taufkirchen
EC Kreuzstraf3|
SV Helfendorf

EC Furth

EC Lampoding
EC Kreuzstral3l
SV DJK Wittibreut
SV DJK Wittibreut
TSV Kuhbach

EC Furth

Helmut Schuhbeck
DESV-Jugendwart
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

298
294
286
279
275
275
272
270
254
241
229
229
221
205
188
178
172

136

88
138
54
111
105
99
119
99
93
103
146
59
64
128
100
96
66
93
89
90
78
107
56
83
76
66
76
71
92
53
62
85
44
50
27
65

0-22-50-16
45-48-30-15
20- 9-10-15
45-17-19-30
40-26-20-19
30-10-44-15
40-34-20-25
25-29-25-20
50-13-30- 0
10-30-30-33
50-17-50-29
5-40- 9- 5
20-14-10-20
40-25-33-30
30-19-30-21
20-23-10-43
10-21-20-15
20-41-11-21
40-12-30- 7
20-15-25-30
30- 8-20-20
10-43-26-28
10- 9-20-17
30-25-18-10
10- 4-40-22
25-31- 5- 5
30- 8-30- 8
45-16- 0-10
40- 0-40-12
10-28- 5-10
30- 0-30- 2
30-15-10-30
10- 4-20-10
15-20-15- 0
10-17- 0- O
35-20-10- O

129

82

61

62

44

90

79

58

43

31

78

44

32-16-14-10

50-23-40-16

30-30- 0-22

36-11-14- 0

28-17-24-10

30- 4-30- 6

44-22-14- 0

26-20-24- 4

24-45-16-10

26-24- 8- 4

18-10-12- 4

42-34- 6- 8

38-19-22- 0

20-32- 4- 2

16- 9-16- 2

18- 7- 6- 0

22-22-20-14

16-22- 6- 0

Christian Rimsl
DESV-Sportdirektor
[Schriftfihrer]



